
COMM SE COR OF LOT 13
CROSSROADS UT 1, N ALONG W R/W
OF MARY TER 336.99 FT FOR POB,

SKAGGS MONICA
831 WICKLOW CT
ORANGE PARK, FL 32065

14-5S-15-00459-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14515.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/18/2016 DF 0.60 9,240 0 0 9,240

STANDARD
3

112,929
400

9,240
122,569

0
122,569

0
122,569
122,569

0

123,964

1370/1153 10/10/2018 WD Q I 01 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES E STEWART JR

MONICA SKAGGS

1355/1647 3/13/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMA G STEWART

CHARLES E STEWART J
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188 SW MARY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,171 106.3044 119.06 139,419 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1014

BAS 1,014 100 1,014 97,789

FGR 286 55 157 15,141

1,300 1,171 112,929

BAS= W39 FGR= W11 S26 E11 N26$ S26 E39 N26$.

BAS

39

26

39

26FGR

11

26

11

26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 14,000.00 15,400.00 7,700

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 14,000.00 15,400.00 1,540


